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(SEE NOTE 3)
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(VARIOUS LOCATIONS)

SHOULDER BACKING

0.3’-0.7’ AB

0.4’-0.6’ AC Pvmt

EXISTING UTILITY FACILITIES HAVE NOT BEEN PLOTTED ON THESE PLANS.1.

NOTE:

0.3’-0.7’ AB

Exist 0.4’-0.6’ AC Pvmt

0.3’-0.7’ AB

Exist 0.4’-0.6’ AC Pvmt

0.3’-0.6’ AB

Exist 0.4’-0.6’ AC Pvmt
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6’ INSIDE
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B

SECTION B-B

SECTION A-A

YELLOW STRIPE (DETAIL 22)

THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC

YELLOW STRIPE (DETAIL 22)

THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC

YELLOW STRIPE (DETAIL 22)

THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC

4’ SHOULDER

REPAIR FAILED AREA PAVEMENT DETAIL

EXISTING UTILITY FACILITIES HAVE NOT BEEN PLOTTED ON THESE PLANS.

NOTE:

1.

CL

ETW

EP

145

50’ 50’

150’ 150’

LOCAL ROAD

CL

RUMBLE STRIP
CENTERLINE 

RUMBLE STRIP
SHOULDER 

TYPICAL RUMBLE STRIP BREAKS

ETW

EP
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STATIONARY MOUNTED CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS

4
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CODE

PANEL

SIZE
SIGN MESSAGE No. OF POST

AND SIZE

No. OF

SIGNS
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1 - 4" x 6"

CS-1
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APPROVED FOR CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGN WORK ONLY
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ROUTE 145
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NO CONSTRUCTION THIS PORTION

      2.   EXISTING UTILITIES HAVE NOT BEEN PLOTTED ON THESE PLANS.

NOTES: 1.  EXACT SIGN LOCATIONS TO BE DETERMINED BY THE ENGINEER.
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TRAFFIC STRIPE

THERMOPLASTIC

TYPE
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(N)

MARKER

PAVEMENT

REMOVE

SUBTOTAL

TOTAL
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22

4"

(RETROREFLECTIVE)

PAVEMENT MARKER

PAVEMENT DELINEATION QUANTITIES

PM

(BROKEN 12-3)

4"

LF

D

EA

27B

27C 450

10,888

10,703

456

(N) NOT A SEPARATE PAY ITEM, FOR INFORMATION ONLY.

40.2/R41.2

3,184

1,035

6

27C

6,241

11.0/13.6

11,938

11,938
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Q-1

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

SIDEPM
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4-TYPE III (L) ARROW 168

11-STOP

1-AHEAD
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31

3-TYPE III (L) ARROW 126

1-TYPE III (R) ARROW

LIMIT LINE

2-STOP

1-SIGNAL
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32
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TACK

TON TON

40.2/R41.2

TON

SQYD TON

SIDEPM "L" "W"

ROADWAY QUANTITIES

1164

3024

BEGIN

END

58

53

26’

24’

20’

20’

125’20’

Rt

Lt

11.0/12.0 1312

105’

DESCRIPTION

BEGIN 4922’20’

20’ 46’

SQYD

TOTAL

68’

107’

20’

20’

20’ 93’

20’

5620

Q-2

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

BACKING

SHOULDER
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Fre
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ROUTE
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R40.699

40.200

R41.255

R40.699

BARSTOW Ave

BARSTOW Ave
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R0.463 Ave 5 1/2

Ave 5 1/2R0.463

Rt

Lt

1.000

1.000

Ave 6

Ave 6

5826’20’1.930 END

5.20

13.52
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28.10
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278
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151

207
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PM

TOTAL

ROUTE

145 R0.476/0.991

RUMBLE STRIP

COUNTY
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20’ 80’11.040
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1836** 120**
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**  QUANTITIES INCLUDED IN ROADWAY QUANTITIES TABLE.
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3
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REPAIR FAILED Pvmt
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(TYPE G)
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INDENTATIONS)

(HMA, GROUND-IN

SHOULDER RUMBLE STRIP

STA

97 97 97

97

INDENTATIONS)

(HMA, GROUND-IN

RUMBLE STRIP

CENTER LINE

RIVER ROAD TAPER 15015
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